Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number 333

Valid from 06/11/2023 until further notice

333: HANLEY CASTLE SCHOOL - WORCESTER
Via Upton-Upon-Severn & Kempsey

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Hanley Castle Sch
Stop code: 2000G058100

Upton-upon-Severn
Stop code: 2000G001000

Panes Garage
Stop code: 2000G058001

Severn Stoke
Stop code: 2000G059800

Baynhall, Nash Turn
Stop code: 2000G059700

Kempsey Village H
Stop code: 2000G500672

Norton Barracks
Stop code: 2000G064500

St Peters, Island
Stop code: 2000G006600

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000114

SD School Days Only

333: WORCESTER - HANLEY CASTLE SCHOOL
Via Kempsey & Upton-Upon-Severn

Monday to Friday

333
SD

1535

1539

1546

1550

1553

1601

1605

1622

333
SD

1600

1607

1611

1614

1623

1640



Service No.:

Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn [N]
Stop code: 2000G000114

The Ketch Inn
Stop code: 2000G503001

St Peters, Island
Stop code: 2000G503012

Norton Barracks
Stop code: 2000G599995

Kempsey Village H
Stop code: 2000G059600

Baynhall, Nash Turn
Stop code: 2000G059701

Severn Stoke
Stop code: 2000G500684

Upton-upon-Severn
Stop code: 2000G001001

Panes Garage
Stop code: 2000G058002

Hanley Castle Sch
Stop code: 2000G058100

333

0720

0729

0736

0739

0744

0751

333

0745

0758

0803

0812

0815

0820

0826

0830



