## **Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number 333**

Valid from 06/11/2023 until further notice

333: HANLEY CASTLE SCHOOL - WORCESTER Via Upton-Upon-Severn & Kempsey

## **Monday to Friday**

Service No.:	333	333
Notes:	SD	SD
Hanley Castle Sch Stop code: 2000G058100	1535	
Upton-upon-Severn Stop code: 2000G001000		1600
Panes Garage Stop code: 2000G058001	1539	
Severn Stoke Stop code: 2000G059800	1546	1607
Baynhall, Nash Turn Stop code: 2000G059700	1550	1611
Kempsey Village H Stop code: 2000G500672	1553	1614
Norton Barracks Stop code: 2000G064500	1601	
St Peters, Island Stop code: 2000G006600	1605	1623
Worcs Bus Stn Stop code: 2000G000114	1622	1640

SD

School Days Only

333: WORCESTER - HANLEY CASTLE SCHOOL Via Kempsey & Upton-Upon-Severn

## **Monday to Friday**

Service No.:	333	333
Notes:		
Worcs Bus Stn [N] Stop code: 2000G000114	0720	0745
The Ketch Inn Stop code: 2000G503001	0729	
St Peters, Island Stop code: 2000G503012		0758
Norton Barracks Stop code: 2000G599995		0803
Kempsey Village H Stop code: 2000G059600	0736	0812
Baynhall, Nash Turn Stop code: 2000G059701	0739	0815
Severn Stoke Stop code: 2000G500684	0744	0820
Upton-upon-Severn Stop code: 2000G001001	0751	
Panes Garage Stop code: 2000G058002		0826
Hanley Castle Sch Stop code: 2000G058100		0830